
 
 
 
 

E. D. WHITE SWIMMING 2025 MEET SCHEDULE 
 

Saturday, September 6 | Lutcher | JV/V | Cluster Event 

Wednesday, September 10 | Thibodaux | JV/V | Metro Mix 

Saturday, September 27 | Catholic High | JV/V | Catholic High Meet 

Saturday, October 4  | Lutcher | JV/V | Lutcher Meet 

Saturday, October 11 | Thibodaux | JV/V  | Metro Mix 

Saturday, October 18 | Crawfish Aquatics | JV/V | Lafayette Meet 

Saturday, November 1 |TBD | V | District Meet 

Friday, November 7 | Franco's Health Club | V | Metro Prelims 

Saturday, November 8 | Franco's Health Club | V | Metro Finals 

Wednesday, November 19  | SPAR Waterpark | V | State Prelims 

Thursday, November 20 | SPAR Waterpark | V | State Championship 

 


